Project Summary: Bluffton Parkway

Narrative Description of Project:
Cleaned out (26) catch basins.

2024-524 / Bluffton Parkway

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBCO / Catch basin - clean out
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit
TRAFCRTL / Traffic Control
UTLOC / Utility locates

Grand Total

Labor

Hours
0.50
80.00
4.00
32.00
0.50
117.00

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Indirect
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Project Summary
Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 10/05/2023
Labor Equipment Material Contractor
Cost Cost Cost Cost
$17.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,811.67 $626.48 $0.00 $0.00
$210.60 $47.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,10445  $204.24 $0.00 $0.00
$17.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,162.14  $877.72 $0.00 $0.00

(No Pictures Available)

$0.00

Total

Cost
$17.98
$3,438.15
$257.60
$1,308.69
$17.44
$5,039.86
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. _ Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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