

**Project Summary:** Bluffton Parkway

**Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 10/05/2023

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Cleaned out (26) catch basins.

2024-524 / Bluffton Parkway	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.50	\$17.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17.98
CBCO / Catch basin - clean out	80.00	\$2,811.67	\$626.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,438.15
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit	4.00	\$210.60	\$47.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$257.60
TRAFCRTL / Traffic Control	32.00	\$1,104.45	\$204.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,308.69
UTLOC / Utility locates	0.50	\$17.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17.44
<b>Grand Total</b>	117.00	\$4,162.14	\$877.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,039.86

## (No Pictures Available)

